Accessories
www.vishay.com Vishay BCcomponents
Revision: 15-Feb-2022 1 Document Number: 28348
For technical questions, contact: aluminumcaps2@vishay.com
THIS DOCUMENT IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE. THE PRODUCTS DESCRIBED HEREIN AND THIS DOCUMENT
ARE SUBJECT TO SPECIFIC DISCLAIMERS, SET FORTH AT www.vishay.com/doc?91000
Aluminum Electrolytic Capacitors - Accessories
(Vishay BCcomponents)

Fig. 8 - Rubber washer; thickness 2 mm
MOUNTING CLAMPS FOR SCREW TERMINALS
CASE DIAMETER ORDERING CODE
35 MAL804324031E3
50 MAL804324051E3
65 MAL804324061E3
76 MAL804323321E3
90 MAL804324921E3
Rubber
washer
W
D
Ø 17 ± 0.3
6
H
1
SYNTHETIC CAP NUTS
CASE DIAMETER
(mm)
THREAD
D
(mm)
H
(mm)
W (1)
(mm)
MIN. THREADED DEPTH
(mm)
ORDERING CODE
35 M8 25 15 17 11.5 MAL804305561E3
≥ 50 M12 30 20 19 15.5 MAL804305571E3
RUBBER WASHERS
D
(mm)
d
(mm)
ORDERING CODE
34 8.4 MAL804305591E3
49 13.0 MAL804305531E3
64 13.0 MAL804305521E3
74 13.0 MAL804313001E3
88 13.0 MAL804329961E3
d ± 0.2
D
Accessories

e
(mm)
ORDERING CODE
25 41.5 ± 0.2 25 35 18.5 56 MAL804324011E3
30 46.5 ± 0.2 30 40 21 61 MAL804324021E3
35 51.5 ± 0.2 35 - 23.5 63 MAL804324031E3
40 56.5 ± 0.2 40 50 26 71 MAL804324041E3